HD ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
■ Description
˙For General For Printed Circuit Board High-Performance Input and Output Filter Capacitors.
˙HD type capacitors are ideally suitable to be used industrial or commercial applications.
˙This type also has snap-lock terminals for diameter over 35.0 mm.
˙For detail specifications, please refer to Engineering Bulletin No. 2048.
▓Electrical Characteristics
˙Working Voltage : …………………16~100V / 160~450V

WV(SV) Cap
(μF)
Part number System
ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR                                                 20225
RADIAL STANDARD                                                                            202251
202251+TOLERANCE+TEMP.+PACK+CAPACITANCE-V +SIZE
10000UF  85C  16V BULK STANDARD                                                                   202251MPB10000 -16S
10000UF 105C 16V T/R 22*41MM (SIZE SHOW >> P/I & P/O,NOT P/N)               202251MPB10000 -16
RADIAL MINI SIZE                                                                              202252         202252MET4.7-35S
RADIAL SNAP-IN                                                                                202253         202253JPA0.1- 25S
RADIAL NON-POLAR                                                                         202254         2022543KEB47-63S